
Sheet1

Page 1

CEA

Patrice LUCAS patrice.lucas@cea.fr M

Hammer Space

Tom Haynes loghyr@hammerspace.com M
Trond Myklebust trondmy@hammerspace.c XL

Hitachi Vantara

Gerard Thornley gerard.thornley@hitachiva M

Oracle

Bill Baker bill.baker@oracle.com XXL
Chuck Lever Chuck.lever@oracle.com XXL
Karen Deitke karen.deitke@oracle.com M
Manjunath Patil manjunath.b.patil@oracle. M

Netapp

Dave Noveck davenoveck@gmail.com L
Olga Kornievskaia kolga@netapp.com S

Red Hat

Ben Coddington bcodding@redhat.com M
Bruce Fields bfields@fieldses.org M
Daniel Gryniewicz dang@redhat.com XL
Girjesh Rajoria grajoria@redhat.com S
Kaleb Keithley kkeithle@redhat.com L
Jeff Layton jlayton@redhat.com L
Justin Mitchell jumitche@redhat.com 4XL
Manisha Saini msaini@redhat.com S
Scott Mayhew smayhew@redhat.com L
Steve Dickson steved@redhat.com XL
Vasu Kulkarni vakulkar@redhat.com ?

Vmware

Kallol Pa kpar@vmware.com L


